
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  01/20/2019Ser#

Race Time

Mini (A1 Main)

Gnos, Peter 1 1 23 5:14.079 12.719 12.881 13.094 113.237

Gleboff, Aaron 2 2 22 5:05.298 12.298 13.050 13.259 213.453

Sanders, James 3 3 21 5:07.595 12.682 13.014 13.394 313.734

Sanders, Grayson 4 4 10 5:15.651 14.074 17.759  4 

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  01/20/2019Ser#

Race Time

Euro Truck (A1 Main)

Roussel, Colin 1 1 22 5:05.723 12.625 12.731 12.876 113.018

Shorter,  Greg 2 2 20 5:13.958 14.441 14.625 14.818 215.108

Lock, Kyah 3 3 19 5:14.591 14.623 14.981 15.301 315.640

Canavan, Tony 4 4 17 5:05.931 15.536 16.106 16.699 417.370

Lock, Keven 5 5 16 5:09.479 16.697 17.076 17.695 519.127

Quist, Josh 6 6 0   6 

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  01/20/2019Ser#

Race Time

F1 (A1 Main)

Roussel, Colin 1 1 29 5:10.313 10.108 10.242 10.320 110.398

Swart,  Gert 2 2 26 5:09.538 10.838 10.921 11.025 211.125

Shorter,  Greg 3 3 24 5:07.587 11.595 11.863 12.043 312.189

Gnos, Peter 4 4 0   4 

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  01/20/2019Ser#

Race Time

Scale Spec (B1 Main)

Gnos, Peter 2 1 24 5:07.472 11.185 11.591 11.804 811.946

Sanders, James 1 2 24 5:07.540 0.068 11.818 12.008 12.081 712.198

Canavan, Tony 4 3 18 5:02.672 14.126 14.589 14.883 1015.584

Lock, Kyah 3 4 17 5:15.235 14.273 14.619 15.149 915.939

Lock, Keven 5 5 16 5:06.617 14.798 15.759 16.839 1118.871



KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  01/20/2019Ser#

Race Time

Scale Spec (A1 Main)

Quanstrom, Dustin 1 1 28 5:00.891 9.922 10.058 10.151 110.223

Gavelin, Greg 3 2 28 5:04.657 3.766 10.300 10.353 10.401 310.439

Chickloski, Steve 5 3 28 5:09.746 8.855 10.245 10.350 10.422 510.482

Snell, Terry 4 4 27 5:00.536 10.178 10.303 10.341 410.399

Swart,  Gert 2 5 27 5:04.040 3.504 10.269 10.410 10.483 210.571

Gleboff, Aaron 6 6 23 4:47.414 10.532 10.731 11.082 611.442

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  01/20/2019Ser#

Race Time

TC Mod (B1 Main)

Swart,  Gert 3 1 27 5:04.148 10.433 10.523 10.629 710.723

Gleboff, Aaron 2 2 27 5:07.431 3.283 10.271 10.310 10.413 610.522

Snell, Terry 1 3 27 5:15.608 11.460 10.053 10.333 10.512 510.630

Gnos, Peter 4 4 24 5:03.382 10.981 11.114 11.296 811.514

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  01/20/2019Ser#

Race Time

TC Mod (A1 Main)

Roussel, Colin 1 1 30 5:08.408 9.420 9.484 9.550 19.651

Chickloski, Steve 4 2 29 5:10.019 9.807 9.991 10.095 410.191

Quanstrom, Dustin 2 3 28 5:02.305 9.343 9.549 9.700 29.805

Gavelin, Greg 3 4 27 5:04.472 9.826 9.899 9.949 310.020

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  01/20/2019Ser#

Race Time

Mini (A2 Main)

Gleboff, Aaron 2 1 23 5:08.608 12.582 12.836 13.014 213.115

Gnos, Peter 1 2 22 5:01.199 12.331 12.718 12.958 113.118

Sanders, James 3 3 22 5:05.773 4.574 12.724 12.985 13.171 313.378

Sanders, Grayson 4 4 3 2:41.330 21.580   4 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Mini (A2)
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:05.298Gleboff, Aaron 2 5:08.608 2 1 3122 23 45/613.9061.

5:14.079Gnos, Peter 1 5:01.199 1 2 3223 22 45/615.2782.

5:07.595Sanders, James 3 5:05.773 3 3 6321 22 43/613.3683.

5:15.651Sanders, Grayson 4 2:41.330 4 4 8410 3 13/476.9814.



KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

9
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  01/20/2019Ser#

Race Time

Euro Truck (A2 Main)

Roussel, Colin 1 1 22 5:01.016 12.518 12.782 13.038 113.290

Shorter,  Greg 2 2 19 5:03.597 14.160 14.402 14.666 214.980

Lock, Kyah 3 3 19 5:13.631 10.034 14.446 14.726 15.050 315.578

Canavan, Tony 4 4 17 5:14.159 14.963 15.793 16.834 417.930

Lock, Keven 5 5 9 2:53.258 16.721 17.360  5 

Quist, Josh 6 6 0   6 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Euro Truck (A2)
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:05.723Roussel, Colin 1 5:01.016 1 1 2122 22 44/606.7391.

5:13.958Shorter,  Greg 2 5:03.597 2 2 4220 19 39/617.5552.

5:14.591Lock, Kyah 3 5:13.631 3 3 6319 19 38/628.2223.

5:05.931Canavan, Tony 4 5:14.159 4 4 8417 17 34/620.0904.

5:09.479Lock, Keven 5 2:53.258 5 5 10516 9 25/482.7375.

0.000Quist, Josh 6 6 6 1260 0/0.0006.

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

10
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  01/20/2019Ser#

Race Time

F1 (A2 Main)

Shorter,  Greg 3 1 25 5:02.650 11.205 11.479 11.630 311.737

Swart,  Gert 2 2 25 5:06.484 3.834 10.897 10.973 11.105 211.268

Roussel, Colin 1 3 21 4:17.216 10.138 10.304 10.417 110.503

Gnos, Peter 4 4 0   4 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

F1 (A2)
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:09.538Swart,  Gert 2 5:06.484 2 2 4226 25 51/616.0221.

5:10.313Roussel, Colin 1 4:17.216 1 3 4329 21 50/567.5292.

5:07.587Shorter,  Greg 3 5:02.650 3 1 4124 25 49/610.2373.

0.000Gnos, Peter 4 4 4 840 0/0.0004.



KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

11
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  01/20/2019Ser#

Race Time

Scale Spec (A2 Main)

Quanstrom, Dustin 1 1 28 5:03.761 10.043 10.089 10.138 110.185

Chickloski, Steve 5 2 28 5:07.668 3.907 10.173 10.250 10.331 510.397

Snell, Terry 4 3 28 5:08.035 4.274 10.168 10.316 10.384 410.451

Gavelin, Greg 3 4 27 5:06.851 10.046 10.137 10.241 310.357

Swart,  Gert 2 5 26 5:17.670 10.143 10.239 10.356 210.469

Gleboff, Aaron 6 6 13 5:09.077 10.902 11.129 12.046 6 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Scale Spec (A2)
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:00.891Quanstrom, Dustin 1 5:03.761 1 1 2128 28 56/604.6521.

5:09.746Chickloski, Steve 3 5:07.668 3 2 5228 28 56/617.4142.

5:04.657Gavelin, Greg 2 5:06.851 2 4 6428 27 55/611.5083.

5:00.536Snell, Terry 4 5:08.035 4 3 7327 28 55/608.5714.

5:04.040Swart,  Gert 5 5:17.670 5 5 10527 26 53/621.7105.

4:47.414Gleboff, Aaron 6 5:09.077 6 6 12623 13 36/596.4916.

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

12
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  01/20/2019Ser#

Race Time

Scale Spec (B2 Main)

Sanders, James 1 1 25 5:10.331 11.412 11.756 11.966 712.105

Gnos, Peter 2 2 23 5:07.616 11.100 11.409 11.666 811.944

Canavan, Tony 4 3 20 5:13.722 13.867 14.166 14.568 1014.987

Lock, Kyah 3 4 18 5:02.217 13.704 13.976 14.565 915.303

Lock, Keven 5 5 0   11 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Scale Spec (B2)
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:07.540Sanders, James 2 5:10.331 2 1 3124 25 49/617.8711.

5:07.472Gnos, Peter 1 5:07.616 1 2 3224 23 47/615.0882.

5:02.672Canavan, Tony 3 5:13.722 3 3 6318 20 38/616.3943.

5:15.235Lock, Kyah 4 5:02.217 4 4 8417 18 35/617.4524.

5:06.617Lock, Keven 5 5 5 10516 16/306.6175.



KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

13
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  01/20/2019Ser#

Race Time

TC Mod (A2 Main)

Roussel, Colin 1 1 30 5:03.916 9.265 9.377 9.536 19.617

Chickloski, Steve 4 2 28 5:02.931 9.668 10.010 10.173 410.271

Gavelin, Greg 3 3 28 5:04.652 1.721 9.791 9.996 10.112 310.213

Quanstrom, Dustin 2 4 13 3:03.238 9.509 10.021 10.396 2 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

TC Mod (A2)
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:08.408Roussel, Colin 1 5:03.916 1 1 2130 30 60/612.3241.

5:10.019Chickloski, Steve 2 5:02.931 2 2 4229 28 57/612.9502.

5:04.472Gavelin, Greg 4 5:04.652 4 3 7327 28 55/609.1243.

5:02.305Quanstrom, Dustin 3 3:03.238 3 4 7428 13 41/485.5434.

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

14
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  01/20/2019Ser#

Race Time

TC Mod (B2 Main)

Snell, Terry 1 1 28 5:06.112 10.117 10.317 10.432 510.553

Gleboff, Aaron 2 2 27 5:03.075 10.280 10.426 10.512 610.585

Swart,  Gert 3 3 24 4:23.649 10.188 10.369 10.455 710.559

Gnos, Peter 4 4 23 5:11.109 8.607 10.846 11.491 811.890

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

TC Mod (B2)
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:15.608Snell, Terry 3 5:06.112 3 1 4127 28 55/621.7201.

5:07.431Gleboff, Aaron 2 5:03.075 2 2 4227 27 54/610.5062.

5:04.148Swart,  Gert 1 4:23.649 1 3 4327 24 51/567.7973.

5:03.382Gnos, Peter 4 5:11.109 4 4 8424 23 47/614.4914.


